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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

4th of July Open 2022 only game 2

Teams
Josh Meeke / Zach Sanders
Doug Hayes / Zach Sanders
Wayne Lovvorn / Zach Sanders
Chase Hayes / Wayne Lovvorn
Zach Sanders / Chase Ford
Blake Cragwell / Robert Del Smith
Travis Loeffler / Zach Sanders
Paul Dixon / Aaron Ruiz
Charlie Ford / Zach Sanders
PJ Jones / Zach Sanders
James Stockton / Alex Craddock
Jeff White / Zach Sanders
Josh Meeke / Bailey Gutshall
Paul Dixon / Willie Gordon
Chris Aldridge / Matt Holland
Matt Holland / Josh Meeke
Robert Del Smith / Brandon Farmer
Phil Coats / Randall Wright
Robert Del Smith / Dalton Gibson
Brandon Stebbins / Dalton Gibson
Alex Craddock / Zach Sanders
Bailey Gutshall / Colby Stallings
Brandon Stebbins / James Morrison
John Lindsey / Chris Aldrige
Darren Fitzsimons / Jason Duran
Jeff White / James Stockton
Bob Stone / Brandon Stebbins
James Stockton / Marci Boggan
Willie Gordon / Bob Stone
Paul Dixon / Bob Stone
Issac Porter / PJ Jones
Jeff White / Josh Meeke
Brandon Stebbins / Brandon Farmer
Sam Steinmetz / Helen Steinmetz
David Cooley / Scott Church
Logan Mathis / Keith Mathis
Garritt Holleran / Josh Meeke
Kristauf Tate / Jonny Patton
Jason Duran / Darren Fitzsimons
William Lowman / Wayne Dale

1
510

465
518
410
463
392
448
479
464
441
385
452
476
447
426
488
423
473
394
326
467
260
376
392
363
392
304
357
326
345
468
458
424
312
424
422
448
393
366
389

2
578
523
513
512
512
426
506
504
499
503
502
501
473
495
494
493
450
438
434
445
489
433
447
482
483
483
407
442
426
425
479
479
449
398
458
470
459
432
474

393

3 ScratchTotalFrom lead

413
415
350
416
405
365
372
457
386
374
507
391
424
435
335
388
417
447
324
359
415
391
408
350
482
440
362
422
367
416
465
420
419
386
379
452
393
373
434
294
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55
65
66
66
66
72
74
74
75
76
77
81
83
84
85
86
87
87
88
89
93
93
94
95
95
96
96
98
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
101
103
104
104

$1000.00
$800.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

$100.00
$160.00

$80.00
$80.00
$160.00

$120.00
$120.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Phil Coats / Tim Brown

Brandon Stebbins / William Lowman
Jermar Thompson / Issac Porter
William Lowman / Eric Schultz
Larry Lee / Keith Johnson

James Stockton / John Lindsey
Jeff Dietzman / Brandon Stebbins
Donnie Cox / Issac Porter

Colby Stallings / Brandon Stebbins
Colby Stallings / Eric Schultz

Josh Meeke / Alex Craddock
Brandon Stebbins / Marci Boggan
William Lowman / Brandon Stebbins
Bailey Gutshall / Justin Northcutt
Bob Stone / Michael Hill

Rachelle Bailey / Issac Porter
William Roberts / Wayne Dale
James Stockton / Bob Stone

Juan Rivera / Scott Church

Jeff Putty / Zach Sanders

Eddie Thompson / James Stockton
Brandon Farmer / Dalton Gibson
Eric Schultz / Jermar Thompson
James Stockton / William Rice
Doug Sharp / Josh Meeke

Whitney Cunningham / Brandon Stebbins
Albert Stiriz / Jermar Thompson
Byron O'Cain / Chris Salazar
Dominic Carie / Chris Ruffino
Nichelle Knox / April Sisco
Kandice Schultz / Donnie Richardson
Justin Northcutt / Aaron Ruiz
Johnathan Springer / Doug Hayes
Cedric McDonald / Thomas Shaw
Lakisha Porter / Issac Porter
Bailey Gutshall / Frankie Gorman
Jennifer Garner / Reggie Rice
Bailey Gutshall / Henry Babb
Sydney Perron / Malvin Parker

Joe Howard / Chris Aldridge
James Stockton / Doug Hayes

Bob Stone / Brandon Stebbins
Eugene Smith / Garrett Holleran

342
380
429
410
274
380
414
408
303
333
473
338
347
392
336
409
320
397
448
451
425
407
409
390
378
323
402
405
326
332
327
489
387
381
432
329
460
326
290
376
452
378
369

402
402
440
422
426
467
440
444
419
439
467
406
398
442
398
434
374
412
454
465
465
431
432
455
452
394
429
458
458
367
363
456
456
421
446
399
420
402
368
445
453
376
390

405
339
409
356
424
385
393
452
334
351
444
407
355
468
345
445
335
381
419
416
388
346
348
444
423
360
341
428
349
289
236
438
441
429
468
420
343
360
286
352
407
366
374
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107
108
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
114
117
118
119
120
120
120
120
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
124
125
125
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125
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$60.00
$180.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$120.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$26.67
$26.67
$26.67
$60.00
$60.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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$40.00
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Devin Drew / William Lowman
Blake Cragwell / Brandon Farmer
Thomas Shaw / PJ Jones

Willie Gordon / Marci Boggan
Doug Sharp / Charlie Ford

James Morrison / Josh Meeke
Wayne Lovvorn / Elzie Johns
Bailey Gutshall / Jarvis Harrison
James Morrison / Wayne Dale
Reggie Rice / Michael Morris
April Sisco / Dalton Gibson
Colby Stallings / Josh Meeke
Justin Northcutt / Paul Dixon
Ken Benedict / Tyler Johnson
Marci Boggan / Chase Ford
Margaret Malone / Wayne Dale
Hasan Rasheed / PJ Jones

Brent Morphis / Aaron Ruiz
Jennifer Garner / Chase Ford
Issac Porter / PJ Jones

Donnie Cox / Quontez Duncan
David Farmer / Brandon Farmer
Phil Coats / Helen Steinmetz
Kandice Schultz / Eric Schultz
Keith Johnson / Blake Cragwall
Amy Richardson / William Lowman
Issac Porter / Stephen Brown
Dominic Carie / Matt Holland
Dalton Gibson / Jeff Dietzman
Doug Sharp / Travis Loeffler
Stephen Brown / PJ Jones

JC Garner / Jennifer Garner

Matt Holland / Doug Hayes
Michael Morris / Wayne Lovvorn
Doug Sharp / Dustin Newcomb
Eric Schultz / Frankie Gorman
Jennifer Garner / Travis Loeffler
John Lindsey / Marci Boggan
James Morrison / Dalton Gibson
Thomas Shaw / Hasan Rasheed
John Lindsey / Willie Gordon
Dalton Gibson / Brandon Stebbins
Hasan Rasheed / Cedric McDonald

331
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Dominic Carie / Chase Ford
Marci Boggan / Charlie Ford
Paul Dixon / John Lindsey
Albert Stiriz / Hunter Brook
Chase Hayes / Hunter Brooks
Marci Boggan / Michael Hill
Doug Hayes / Chase Ford

Doug Sharp / Jeff White

Blake Cragwell / Robert Del Smith
Margaret Malone / Wayne Dale
Helen Steinmetz / Randall Wright
Marci Boggan / Bob Stone

Paul Dixon / Brent Morphis
Quontez Duncan / Issac Porter
Doug Sharp / Chase Ford

Paul Bentley Jr / Jeff Bice
Hasan Rasheed / Thomas Shaw
Jeff White / Josh Meeke
Carolyn Gordon / Donnie Cox
Jeff Dietzman / Brandon Farmer
Sydney Perron / Nathan Apgar
Reggie Rice / JC Garner
Dominic Carie / Hasan Rasheed
Josh Meeke / Chase Ford

Doug Hayes / Travis Loeffler
James Wheeler / Dalton Gibson
Thomas Shaw / PJ Jones
Nathan Apgar / Sydney Perron
Hasan Rasheed / Issac Porter
Brandon Stebbins / Brandon Farmer
Wayne Dale / Keith Mathis
David Cooley / Juan Rivera

Brandon Stebbins / Wllliam Lowman

Paul Bentley Jr / Doug Sharp
Angela Griffin / Malvin Parker
Charlie Ford / Travis Loeffler
Eddie Thompson / Eric Porter
Hunter Brooks / Tim Brown
Doug Sharp / Dominic Carie
Ronnie Helton / Derik Brame
Wayne Lovvorn / Keith Johnson
Wayne Lovvorn / Keith Johnson
Brandon Tate / John Gallegos
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Blake Cragwell / Robert Del Smith

Jeff White / Doug Hayes

William Roberts / William Lowman

Jermar Thompson / Donnie Cox
Michael Hill / Bob Stone
Nichelle Knox / Jonathan Reid
James Morrison / Eric Schultz
Keith Johnson / Kristauf Tate
John Lindsey / Michael Hill
Brandon Stebbins / Jeff Dietzman
John Stevens / Garritt Holleran
Phil Coats / Randall Wright
Tyler Johnson / Stephen Brown
Tyler Johnson / PJ Jones
JEFFREY BICE / Sapnesh Naran
Nichelle Knox / April Sisco

Alex Craddock / Milton Flores
Donnie Richardson / Eric Schultz
Marci Boggan / Charlie Ford
Bob Stone / John Lindsey
Nichelle Knox / April Sisco
Charlie Ford / Chase Ford

John Lindsey / April Sisco
Jermar Thompson / Kristauf Tate
JC Garner / Chase Ford

Jermar Thompson / Hasan Rasheed

Brandon Farmer / David Farmer
Bailey Gutshall / Garritt Holleran
Chase Ford / Travis Loeffler
Hasan Rasheed / Chase Ford
Justin Northcutt / Colby Stallings
Michael Morris / Reggie Rice
Stephen Brown / Michael Hill
John Lindsey / Bob Stone

Byron O'Cain / Aaron Nguyen
Chase Ford / Charlie Ford

Jeff White / Matt Holland

Sam Steinmetz / Helen Steinmetz
PJ Jones / Chase Ford

Stephen Brown / Bob Stone

Eric Porter / Gene Dixon
Howard Conwell / Tyler Johnson
Justin Northcutt / John Gallegos
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350
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

JC Garner / Travis Loeffler

Jeff White / Chase Ford

Doug Sharp / Chase Ford
Stephanie Dale / Alex Acuff
Howard Conwell / Stephen Brown
Margaret Malone / Jonathan Reid
Jeff Bice / Travis Loeffler

Alex Craddock / Doug Hayes
April Sisco / Jonathan Reid
Brandon Stebbins / Bob Stone

JC Garner / Charlie Ford

Jermar Thompson / Lakisha Porter
Marci Boggan / Rachelle Bailey
Charlie Ford / Travis Loeffler
Chase Ford / Travis Loeffler

Paul Murphy / Mary Murphy
Brandon Tate / Justin Northcutt
Nichelle Knox / Donnie Richardson
Jermar Thompson / Jonny Patton
William Lowman / Keith Mathis
Rachelle Bailey / Lakisha Porter
James Morrison / Jeff Bice

Paul Bentley Jr. / Keith Mathis
Jeff White / Travis Loeffler

Keith Johnson / Thomas Shaw
Aaron Nguyen / Chris Salazar
Albert Stiriz / JC Garner

Colby Stallings / Frankie Gorman
Angela Griffin / Malvin Parker
Jeff White / Chase Ford

Wayne Jakes / Josh Meeke
Kristauf Tate / Lakisha Porter
John McFarlane / Richard Bruce
Dustin Newcomb / Rachel Newcomb
Alvin Rodriguez / Cedric McDonald
Doug Sharp / Doug Hayes

PJ Jones / Stephen Brown

Colby Stallings / Henry Babb
Garritt Holleran / Randy Cherry
Phil Coats / Sam Steinmetz

Ken Benedict / Terry Hoesly
Chris McClure / Stephen Brown
Kristauf Tate / Jonny Patton
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Elzie Johns / Justin Northcutt
William Rice / William Lowman
Brandon Stebbins / Jeff Dietzman
Scott Church / Reggie Rice
Lakisha Porter / Issac Porter
David Russell / Michael Morris
William Rice / Paul Bentley Jr.
Doug Sharp / Jeff White

Josh Meeke / Doug Hayes

Shawn Hayes / Stephen Brown
Carolyn Gordon / Donnie Cox

PJ Jones / Howard Conwell
James Morrison / Brandon Stebbins
Alvin Rodriquez / Thomas Shaw
Alex Craddock / Chase Ford
Matt Holland / Brent Morphis
Brandon Farmer / Blake Cragwell
Stephen Brown / Lakisha Porter
Colby Stallings / Jarvis Harrison
James Morrison / Kraig Huff
Robert Wood / Tammy Cunningham
Marci Boggan / Jonny Patton
Shawn Spitaleri / Allie Thompson
Sam Steinmetz / Randall Wright
Shawn Hayes / Gene Dixon
Reggie Rice / David Russell

Tom Nichting / Ryan Nichting
Wayne Jakes / Charlie Ford

Chris McClure / Howard Conwell
Hasan Rasheed / Gene Dixon
Bob Stone / Brandon Stebbins
Dominic Carie / Garret Hyde
Richard Bruce / Kathy Bruce
Chris McClure / PJ Jones

Wayne Lovvorn / Keith Mathis
Gene Dixon / Donnie Richardson
Howard Conwell / Shawn Hayes
Tyler Johnson / Ronnie Helton
Marci Boggan / John Lindsey
Stephanie Dale / Alex Acuff

JC Garner / Milton Flores

John Lindsey / Margaret Malone
DERIK BRAME / RONNIE HELTON
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Jonathan Reid / April Sisco

Eddie Thompson / Jeff White
Keith Johnson / Thomas Shaw
William Rice / Courtney McCoy
Marci Boggan / John Lindsey
Jermar Thompson / Quontez Duncan
Hunter Brooks / Justin Northcutt
Lakisha Porter / Byron O'Cain
Bailey Gutshall / Colby Stallings
Jeff Putty / Doug Hayes

Margaret Malone / John Vick
William Rice / Michael Hill

Jake Manning / Lindsay Manning
Donnie Cox / Quontez Duncan
Derik Brame / Lakisha Porter
Frankie Gorman / Justin Northcutt
James Morrison / Margaret Malone
Keith Johnson / Hasan Rasheed
Wayne Jakes / Travis Loeffler
Justin Northcutt / Brent Morphis
William Weiner / Justin Northcutt
Whitney Cunningham / Brandon Stebbins
Jarvis Harrison / Malvin Parker
Nathan Apgar / Malvin Parker
Frankie Gorman / Jonny Patton
John Williams / Rachelle Bailey
Colby Stallings / Sapnesh Naran
Kristauf Tate / Jonny Patton
Keith Johnson / Hasan Rasheed
Greta White / Mack Brown

John McFarlane / Jennifer Garner
Brandon Rainey / Tammy Frakes
Matt Holland / Jenn Turner
Aaron Nguyen / Byron O'Cain
Derik Brame / Ronnie Helton
Gene Dixon / JC Garner

James Stockton / Dalton Gibson
Bob Stone / Michael Hill
Wayne Jakes / Jeff White

Tyler Johnson / Stephen Brown
Jeff Dietzman / Bob Metz

JC Garner / Richard Bruce
William Rice / John Lindsey
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Alvin Rodriguez / Hasan Rasheed
David Russell / Michael Morris
David Farmer / Bryan Farmer
Wayne Jakes / Chase Ford

Larry Lee / Keith Johnson
Tammy Frakes / Brandon Rainey
John Lindsey / Joseph Howard
James Stockton / Jonathan Springer
Carolyn Gordon / John Lindsey
Tyler Johnson / Howard Conwell
Whitney Cunningham / Robert Wood
Jeff White / Doug Hayes

John Lindsey / Bob Stone

Jeff Putty / Chase Ford

William Rice / Michael Hill
Chase Ford / Doug Hayes

Robert Wood / Brandon Stebbins
Juan Rivera / Scott Church

David Russell / Scott Church

Jeff Bice / Don Muchmore

Colby Stallings / Garritt Holleran
Jeff Dietzman / Brandon Farmer
Eddie Thompson / Hans Schachtschneider
Jennifer Garner / Kathy Bruce
Bryan Farmer / Brandon Farmer
James Stockton / Byron O'Cain
Nichelle Knox / Jonathan Reid
Garnett Hyde Sr. / PJ Jones
William Rice / Nichelle Knox
John Lindsey / William Rice
Keith Johnson / Jonny Patton
Don Muchmore / John Vick
Michael Hill / Donald Petty
Colby Stallings / Brandon Stebbins
Doug Sharp / Rachel Newcomb
Jake Manning / Chuck Manning
James Stockton / Doug Hayes
Brandon Farmer / Bryan Farmer
Brandon Rainey / Tammy Frakes
Alex Craddock / Milton Flores
Byron O'Cain / Chris Salazar
Jarvis Harrison / Henry Babb
Margaret Malone / Keith Mathis

469
376
397
426
360
247
376
397
381
339
239
426
359
410
404
496
301
398
447
350
302
439
398
391
459
415
364
414
382
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350
313
406
285
358
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316
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311
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament

Jeff Putty / Jeff White

Doug Sharp / Jeff Putty

David Russell / Reggie Rice
John Lindsey / Donald Petty
David Cooley / Juan Rivera
Henry Babb / Marci Boggan
Jeff Dietzman / Bob Metz
Marci Boggan / Collin Bradley
Marci Boggan / Jonny Patton
Howard Conwell / Stephen Brown
Jeff Dietzman / Marci Boggan
Keith Johnson / Jonny Patton
Jennifer Garner / JC Garner

Gabriele Burris / Hans Schachtschneider

Ricardo Harris / Issac Porter

John McFarlane / Kathy Bruce
Chuck Manning / Lindsay Manning
James Stockton / Bob Stone

399
402
415
354
374
336
422
320
367
351
353
397
466
350
397
349
347
375

Whitney Cunningham / Tammy Cunningham 273

John Stevens / Randy Cherry
John McFarlane / Scott Church
Chris McClure / Stephen Brown
Shawn Hayes / Tyler Johnson
Jenn Turner / Brent Morphis
James Stockton / Hasan Rasheed
Wayne Jakes / Doug Hayes
Willie Gordon Jr. / Marci Boggan
James Stockton / John Lindsey Jr
Ricardo Harris / Jermar Thompson
Collin Bradley / Brent Morphis
James Wheeler / William Rice
Kelvin Howell / James Wheeler
Jarvis Harrison / Henry Babb
John McFarlane / JC Garner
Shawn Hayes / Stephen Brown
James Stockton / Alex Craddock
Shawn Hayes / Howard Conwell
Bryan Farmer / David Farmer

JC Garner / Kathy Bruce

Ricardo Harris / Gene Dixon

Jeff Dietzman / Bryan Farmer
Lauren Moore / Darrell Moore
Brandon Farmer / Robert Del Smith

343
314
366
322
356
470
416
413
419
401
417
361
342
339
424
334
438
329
397
477
391
422
300

366
359
343
322
335
296
356
320
308
361
314
334
335
337
349
308
357
303
261
334
331
354
319
344
352
352
311
349
310
336
331
317
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320
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335
334
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308
312
299
244
222

423
415
334
318
355
338
396
417
310
384
430
321
445
395
442
291
438
389
344
326
419
354
275
413
452
395
396
411
370
436
378
295
381
420
328
452
338
368
389
352
423
304
336
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4th of July Open Doubles Tournament
428 Jermar Thompson / James Washington 192174 175 174 23 348
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